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2023-2024 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

School
PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Great Neck North MS
Speyer Legacy School
Ardsley Middle School

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-80%0

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (50 Schools)

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS

Shelter Rock ES

Van Antwerp MS

Big Apple Academy

Friends Seminary

Park East Day School
Martha Brown Middle School
SAR Academy

Yeshivah of Flatbush
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Buckley Country Day School
Suffern Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

Luria Academy of Brooklyn
Munsey Park ES

The Chapin School

Poly Prep CDS

Iroquois Middle School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q

The Leffell School

Mazel Day School

Long Beach MS

James H. Vernon School
Brooklyn Friends MS
Trinity School

Student
Victor Y
Lindeng S
Alice T
Kyle W
Bryce X
Drew Y
Aiden L
Daniel L
Leo C
Jesse L
Daniel M
Junoo Y
Alex Z
Steven Z
Aviv
Satvik L
Michael M
Emma W
Aidan F
Aaron L
Jaden L
Ansel W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New York
New York
Little Neck
Great Neck
New York
Ardsley
Flushing
Manhasset
Niskayuna
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Fairport
Riverdale
Brooklyn
Jamesville
Roslyn
Suffern
Fairport
Brooklyn
Manhasset
New York
Brooklyn
Niskayuna
Bayside
Hartsdale
Brooklyn
Long Beach
East Norwich
Brooklyn
New York
School

Great Neck North MS

Speyer Legacy School

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS

Louis Pasteur MS 67

PS 334 - Anderson School

Shelter Rock ES

PS 334 - Anderson School

Ardsley Middle School

Great Neck North MS

PS 334 - Anderson School

Speyer Legacy School

NYC Lab School

Louis Pasteur MS 67

NYC Lab School

PS 334 - Anderson School

NYC Lab School

Ardsley Middle School

Buckley Country Day School

NYC Lab School

Van Antwerp MS

NYC Lab School

NYC Lab School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Great Neck
New York
Flushing
Little Neck
New York
Manhasset
New York
Ardsley
Great Neck
New York
New York
New York
Little Neck
New York
New York
New York
Ardsley
Roslyn
New York
Niskayuna
New York
New York

Town

Team Score
149
145
142
140
139
131
127
122
115
112
109
107
106
106
106
103
102
101
98
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
90
89
88
87
86

Score
35
34
34
34
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28



23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Aarush B
Matthias C
Maxwell K
JiWoo K
Sareya T
Lucas W
Hunter W
Katherine W
Teo D
Conrad S
Vincent X
Enmu D
LucyJ
RyanL
Sari L
Arjun S
Yasmina S
Victor S
George Y
Andy Z

Speyer Legacy School
NYC Lab School

Big Apple Academy
Louis Pasteur MS 67

PS 334 - Anderson School
Louis Pasteur MS 67

PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School
Brooklyn Friends MS
NYC Lab School

Great Neck North MS

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Speyer Legacy School
NYC Lab School

SAR Academy

Ardsley Middle School
NYC Lab School

NYC Lab School

Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Great Neck North MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

New York
New York
Brooklyn
Little Neck
New York
Little Neck
New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Great Neck
Flushing
New York
New York
Riverdale
Ardsley
New York
New York
Bayside
Great Neck

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Albany, Erie, Ger

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

, Monroe, Onondaga, Schenectady

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BV I S

School

Van Antwerp MS

Martha Brown Middle School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Johanna Perrin MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

N D=

Bronx, Kings

Student
Aaron L
Anika A
Alexander B
Mohan P

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BN SR

School

Big Apple Academy

SAR Academy

Yeshivah of Flatbush

Luria Academy of Brooklyn

Top Students in Region

Rank

B R S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW N =

Student
Maxwell K
Teo D
Sari L
Chloe K

School

Great Neck North MS
Shelter Rock ES
Buckley Country Day School
Munsey Park ES

Student
Victor Y
Drew Y
Leo C
Emma W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Niskayuna
Fairport
Jamesville
Fairport

School
Van Antwerp MS
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Martha Brown Middle School
Van Antwerp MS

Brooklyn
Riverdale
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

School
Big Apple Academy
Brooklyn Friends MS
SAR Academy
Big Apple Academy

Great Neck
Manhasset
Roslyn
Manhasset

School
Great Neck North MS
Shelter Rock ES
Great Neck North MS
Buckley Country Day School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Niskayuna
Jamesville
Fairport

Niskayuna

Town

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Riverdale
Brooklyn

Town

Great Neck
Manhasset
Great Neck
Roslyn

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

115
106
103
98

Score
28
24
24
24

Team Score

112
106
106
95

Score
27
26
25
23

Team Score

140
122
102
95

Score
35
32
30
29



New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank

F R VST

School

PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School

Speyer Legacy School
Friends Seminary

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S A

Queens

Student

Lindeng S

Bryce X

Aiden L

Jesse L

Daniel M

Junoo Y

Steven Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Louis Pasteur MS 67
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q

Top Students in Region

Rank

B A W = =

Suffolk

Student
Alice T
Kyle W
Alex Z
JiWoo K
Lucas W

Top Students in Region

Rank

N D=

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Andrew C
LeoB
Aaliyah F
Joscha V

New York
New York
New York
New York

School
Speyer Legacy School
PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Speyer Legacy School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School

Little Neck

Flushing
Bayside

School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67

School
Wessthampton Beach MS
Wessthampton Beach MS
Wessthampton Beach MS
Port Jefferson MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Town

Town
Flushing
Little Neck
Little Neck
Little Neck
Little Neck

Town
Westhampton Beach
Westhampton Beach
Westhampton Beach
Port Jefferson

Team Score

149
145
139
109

Score
34

32

31
30

30

30

30

Team Score

142
127
93

Score
34
34
30
27
27

Score

15
15
15



Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Ardsley Middle School

2 Suffern Middle School

3 The Leftell School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Daniel L
2 Michael M
3 Arjun S
4 Isaac A
4 Ethan L
4 Taiki T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Ardsley
Suffern
Hartsdale

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
The Leffell School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Hartsdale
Ardsley
Ardsley

Town

Team Score

131
101
93

Score
31
29
25
23
23
23



Top 32 Schools in League--7th Grade (52 Schools)

Rank
*1

31
31

School
Jericho MS
Great Neck North MS
Speyer Legacy School
Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Louis Pasteur MS 67
PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
The Geneva School of Manhattan
Big Apple Academy
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Iroquois Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS
Martha Brown Middle School
The Leffell School
SAR Academy
Poly Prep CDS
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Ardsley Middle School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
P.J. Gelinas JHS
Park East Day School
R.C. Murphy JHS
Long Beach MS
The Chapin School
Van Antwerp MS
New Hyde Park Memorial HS
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Willets Rd School
Spence School
Academy of St. Joseph
Grace Church School

Top 45 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Kyle C
Jordy L
Aaron X
Patrick C
Bret H
John K
Jacob L
Brian L
Victor T
Felix X
Alwin J
HughL
Annabelle M
Oscar H
Xiangtong L
Theo R
Lucas Y
Audrey Z
Benjamin B
Nathan C
Dylan E
Landon F
Joshua H
Sasha K
Abishua M
Theodore P
Nate P
Elaine S
Isabelle T

Jericho

Great Neck
New York
Scarsdale
Little Neck
New York
New York
Flushing
New York
Brooklyn
Long Island City
Niskayuna
Fairport
Fairport
Hartsdale
Riverdale
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Bayside

East Setauket
New York
Stony Brook
Long Beach
New York
Niskayuna
New Hyde Park
Jamesville
Roslyn Heights
New York
New York
New York

School
Jericho MS
Speyer Legacy School
Great Neck North MS
The Geneva School of Manhattan
Speyer Legacy School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Great Neck North MS
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Jericho MS
Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
NYC Lab School
Jericho MS
PS 334 - Anderson School
Great Neck North MS
Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Big Apple Academy
Jericho MS
PS 334 - Anderson School
Speyer Legacy School
Jericho MS
PS 334 - Anderson School
Sand Creek MS
Big Apple Academy
Johanna Perrin MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
The Geneva School of Manhattan

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Town

Jericho
New York
Great Neck
New York
New York
Little Neck
Little Neck
Great Neck
Flushing
Jericho
Scarsdale
Scarsdale
Scarsdale
New York
Jericho
New York
Great Neck
Scarsdale
Brooklyn
Jericho
New York
New York
Jericho
New York
Albany
Brooklyn
Fairport
Bayside
New York

Town

Team Score
163
158
158
156
153
152
145
144
144
138
138
129
128
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
114
113
111
110
109
108
106
105
105
103
101
101

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



19
31
31
31
31
31
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jaden Z
Gianmarco D
David G
Austin L
Jayden M
Zameer R
Caleb D
Olivia F
EliG
Kenneth K
Elijah L
Jalen M
Ellie S
Jayden W
David W
Angela Y

Willets Rd School

Martha Brown Middle School

Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School

Louis Pasteur MS 67
Speyer Legacy School
The Leftell School
Jericho MS

SAR Academy

R.C. Murphy JHS

Louis Pasteur MS 67
Jericho MS

Iroquois Middle School
Great Neck North MS

PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Roslyn Heights
Fairport
Brooklyn
New York
Little Neck
New York
Hartsdale
Jericho
Riverdale
Stony Brook
Little Neck
Jericho
Niskayuna
Great Neck
New York
New York

31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Albany, Erie, Ger

, Monroe, Onondaga, Schenectady

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BV I S

School

Iroquois Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

Martha Brown Middle School
Van Antwerp MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW o= =

Bronx, Kings

Student
Abishua M
Nate P
Gianmarco D
Ellie S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

Big Apple Academy
SAR Academy

Poly Prep CDS
Yeshivah of Flatbush

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW o= =

Student
Benjamin B
Theodore P
David G
EliG

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B I S

School

Jericho MS

Great Neck North MS

Long Beach MS

New Hyde Park Memorial HS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Kyle C
Aaron X
Brian L
Felix X

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Niskayuna

Fairport
Fairport

Niskayuna

School
Sand Creek MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Martha Brown Middle School
Iroquois Middle School

Brooklyn

Riverdale

Brooklyn
Brooklyn

School

Big Apple Academy
Big Apple Academy
Big Apple Academy
SAR Academy

Jericho

Great Neck
Long Beach
New Hyde Park

School

Jericho MS
Great Neck North MS
Great Neck North MS
Jericho MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Albany
Fairport
Fairport
Niskayuna

Town

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Riverdale

Town

Jericho
Great Neck
Great Neck
Jericho

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

129
128
126
108

Score
31

31

30

29

Team Score

138
124
123
122

Score
31

31

30

29

Team Score

163
158
110
106

Score
35

35
34

34



New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Speyer Legacy School

PS 334 - Anderson School

NYC Lab School

The Geneva School of Manhattan

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L R

Queens

Student
Jordy L
Patrick C
Bret H
Oscar H
Theo R

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

Louis Pasteur MS 67

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q

Top Students in Region

Rank

B o= = =

Suffolk

Student
John K
Jacob L
Victor T
Elaine S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

o

School

P.J. Gelinas JHS

R.C. Murphy JHS
Wessthampton Beach MS
Port Jefferson MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

BN NS R NS RRC

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Kenneth K
Michelle L
Lewis W
Meien (Elizabeth) S

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town
New York
New York
New York
New York
School Town
Speyer Legacy School New York
The Geneva School of Manhattan New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
NYC Lab School New York
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Town
Little Neck
Flushing
Long Island City
Bayside
School Town
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
Town
East Setauket
Stony Brook
Westhampton Beach
Port Jefferson
School Town
R.C. Murphy JHS Stony Brook
R.C. Murphy JHS Stony Brook
R.C. Murphy JHS Stony Brook

P.J. Gelinas JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

East Setauket

Team Score

158
152
145
144

Score
35
34
34
32
32

Team Score

153
144
138
120

Score
34
34
34
31

Team Score

114
111
98
91

Score
29

28

28

25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings
Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Edgemont Jr/Sr HS Scarsdale 156
2 The Leffell School Hartsdale 125
3 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 121
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Alwin J Edgemont Jr/Sr HS Scarsdale 33
1 HughL Edgemont Jr/Sr HS Scarsdale 33
1 Annabelle M Edgemont Jr/Sr HS Scarsdale 33
4 Audrey Z Edgemont Jr/Sr HS Scarsdale 32

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Rank

28
31

School
NYC Lab School
P.J. Gelinas JHS
Manhasset MS
Speyer Legacy School

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS

Trinity School

Louis Pasteur MS 67

Great Neck North MS

PS 334 - Anderson School
Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Martha Brown Middle School
Academy of St. Joseph
Ardsley Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS
Iroquois Middle School
Grace Church School
Suffern Middle School
Cathedral School

The Leffell School

Poly Prep CDS

SAR Academy

Mazel Day School

Park East Day School
Brooklyn Friends MS

Long Beach MS

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Sweet Home Middle School
Van Antwerp MS
Wessthampton Beach MS
Jamesville DeWitt MS

Top 51 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1

SN T R R R O

S
O 00 00 00 0 G0 00 00 00 00 00 00 W W W W W

29

Student
Frederik B
Lucas H
Pragya K
Jeftrey Z
Masua C
Aidan H
Christoffer L
Brandon L
Andy L
Evander P
Youngho R
Valentina T
Ryan C
Sophia F
Trevor L
Alexander P
Terrence W
Jason C
Victoria C
Kevin C
Aliana F
Asher F
Miles L
William L
Joshua L
Aviyan P
Tony X
Jiale Z
Benjamin D
Henri G

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Top 31 Schools in League--8th Grade (46 Schools)

Town

New York

East Setauket

Manhasset

New York

Flushing

New York

Little Neck

Great Neck

New York

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Fairport

New York

Ardsley

Fairport

Niskayuna

New York

Suffern

New York

Hartsdale

Brooklyn

Riverdale

Brooklyn

New York

Brooklyn

Long Beach

Long Island City

Amberst

Niskayuna

Westhampton Beach

Jamesville

School Town

NYC Lab School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
NYC Lab School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
Park East Day School New York
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Speyer Legacy School New York
Great Neck North MS Great Neck
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
NYC Lab School New York
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
P.J. Gelinas JHS East Setauket
NYC Lab School New York
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
P.J. Gelinas JHS East Setauket
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
P.J. Gelinas JHS East Setauket
NYC Lab School New York
NYC Lab School New York
SAR Academy Riverdale
Brooklyn Friends MS Brooklyn
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Trinity School New York
P.J. Gelinas JHS East Setauket
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
P.J. Gelinas JHS East Setauket
NYC Lab School New York

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
169
162
161
161
155
153
149
148
147
142
139
137
135
134
132
129
128
128
127
126
124
123
121
118
114
113
111
110
110
110
107

Score
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31



29
29
29
29
29
29
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Zachary L
Zoe P
Nikko P
Addison S
Isabella Y
Enoch Y
Ryan B
Helen B
Ryan C
Hyojo C
AviD

Jed G
AydenJ
Richard K
Jayden M
Ayan M
Anika S
Bhavya T
ZiyaY
Charlie Y
Ellen Z

Trinity School

Trinity School

NYC Lab School
Spence School

Suffern Middle School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
NYC Lab School

PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School

Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
NYC Lab School

Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School
Trinity School

NYC Lab School

PS 334 - Anderson School
P.J. Gelinas JHS

Great Neck North MS
Manhasset MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

New York
New York
New York
New York
Suffern
Bayside
New York
New York
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
New York
New York
East Setauket
Great Neck
Manhasset

31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Albany, Erie, Ger

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

, Monroe, Onondaga, Schenectady

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

B SV RS

School

Martha Brown Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

Iroquois Middle School
Sweet Home Middle School
Van Antwerp MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L R

Bronx, Kings

Student
Alexander P
Valeria D
Connor W
Faizan M
Arjun R

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AL

School

Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Poly Prep CDS

SAR Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W = =

Student
Asher F
Miles L
AviD
Jed G
Richard K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

Fairport
Fairport
Niskayuna
Amberst
Niskayuna

Martha Brown Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

Iroquois Middle School
Iroquois Middle School

School

SAR Academy

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Riverdale

Brooklyn Friends MS
Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Big Apple Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
Niskayuna
Niskayuna

Town

Riverdale
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Town

Town

Team Score

137
132
129
110
110

Score
33

29

29

28

28

Team Score

142
139
124
123

Score
32

32

30

30

30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Nassau

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Manhasset MS Manbhasset 161
2 Great Neck North MS Great Neck 148
3 Long Beach MS Long Beach 113
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Aidan H Manhasset MS Manbhasset 34
1 Brandon L Great Neck North MS Great Neck 34
3 Sophia F Manhasset MS Manhasset 33
4 William L Manhasset MS Manbhasset 32
4 Joshua L Manhasset MS Manbhasset 32
New York
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
1 NYC Lab School New York 169
2 Speyer Legacy School New York 161
3 Trinity School New York 153
4 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 147
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Frederik B NYC Lab School New York 35
1 Lucas H Speyer Legacy School New York 35
1 Pragya K NYC Lab School New York 35
1 Jeftrey Z Speyer Legacy School New York 35
Queens
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing 155
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 149
3 Q300 -The 30th Ave. School Long Island City 111
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Andy L Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 34
1 Youngho R IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing 34
3 Trevor L Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 33
4 Jason C IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing 32
4 Jiale Z IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing 32

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 P.J. Gelinas JHS
2 Wessthampton Beach MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Valentina T
2 Terrence W
3 Victoria C
3 Tony X

Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School

3 The Leffell School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Isabella Y

Aarush B

Taiga T

Eli F

LevH

Serine L

Matthew L

Naumika N

B S T A

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

School
P.J. Gelinas JHS
P.J. Gelinas JHS
P.J. Gelinas JHS
P.J. Gelinas JHS

School

Suffern Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
The Leffell School

The Leffell School

Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Ardsley Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

East Setauket
Westhampton Beach

Town
East Setauket
East Setauket
East Setauket
East Setauket

Town

Ardsley
Suffern
Hartsdale

Town
Suffern
Ardsley
Ardsley
Hartsdale
Hartsdale
Ardsley
Suffern
Ardsley

Team Score

162
110

Score
34

33

32

32

Team Score

134
128
126

Score
31
29
28
26
26
26
26
26



